2018/01/18 | tHI =2 U 501815-51-019191 THEIEH SaHEE -60,000 8,910,556
2018/01/18| A2 EH| puge:=] =8 301-3252-4940-61 |AIRA EXE HELZ20 E722 0IM(HLHEE) 10,000 8,900,555
2018/01/18 (S 4lb| e =8 301-3252-4940-61 (S HEHOI+EE SHYEHIE 7,140 8,893,415
2018/01/18 S 4lbl Xeic =8 301-3252-4940-61 | H 0§ 330 <100 420+10M 7,500 8,885,915
2018/01/19 |=hdl 4= & +OSH =8 501815-51-019191 SIA BH| (USHHE:ROHE/THE) 75,000 8,960,915
2018/01/19(=0 AAHTNEER =8 301-3252-4940-61  [2HAL SO 1,000,000 7,960,915
2018/01/19|204 NACT ESE 58 301-3252-4940-61  [AIR2E SFH| 200,000 7,760,915
2018/01/19|XB%==+2 NEGHNESSE 58 301-3252-4940-61 | SUHY2FH| NS0 H =42 1,000 7,759,915
2018/01/22|S4lHI NG ESE =8 301-3252-4940-61 [SKEZZHE QEHUAMEZ AN=0IH 16,335 7,743,580
2018/01/25 |3 &2l bl NACINSER =8 301-3252-4940-61 (2| RS HZIHIASUE(HELZE) 50,000 7,693,580
2018/01/25 | =2l Z 4| NN EEE S8 301-3252-4940-61  |2017EHGHEI|2HAF AISH = A TH(F4AHGH012) 33,000 7,660,580
2018/01/25 (S 4l H| TGS EEE 58 301-3252-4940-61  |HAQRZ 252-4941 5,720 7,654,860
2018/01/25 | S41H| NEHANESE =8 301-3252-4940-681  |[HME 22 252-4940 28,940 7,625,920
2018/01/25 | &HI ANSHIESE =8 301-3252-4940-61 |[HEQSR 5,000 7,620,920
2018/01/26|0iHI R EH| NEHNESY 8 301-3252-4940-61  |[1/27.28] SLC SHOH|(REHE 2E4) 100,000 7,520,920
2018/01/26 |6t R SH| NRHREEE =8 301-3252-4940-61  [[1/27.28] me EF0EI(HE 0|24 100,000 7,420,920
2018/01/26 | XI==+=+2 NASHNSES =8 301-3252-4940-61 |(SE0H| === 500 7,420,420
2018/01/29 |&ttl 42 +QEH w8 501815-51-019191 |EIDAMEF 3 & EHH| 1,400,000 8,820,420
2018/01/30 | A2 EH| NAHXSEH 58 301-3252-4940-61  |AIR A PHI2 HLWF0 [CI0IE] 24,840 8,795,580
2018/01/30 |At3] W ALH NSHASSE 58 301-3252-4940-61 |l FE I ASI X} MrUL IX2[0I0E] 20,760 8,774,820
2018/01/31|& =H| XNAHNESEE S8 301-3252-4940-61 [O|HAEE MM 2EHIALI[EZCHHA] 50,000 8,724,820
2018/01/31 | R EEH| NN ESS =8 301-3252-4940-61 |2ZAIEEHZ WU E[HPSUHE FH] 40,000 8,684,820
2018/01/31 | NS48 HNASHTESSE 58 301-3252-4940-61 (A Ol =22 500 8,684,320
2018/01/31|Algl T A H NASHXESHE 58 301-3252-4940-61 (A FEDAISBIX SRZHA [HOIE DE] 40,000 8,644,320
2018/01/31 [NE=+=+2 NSESTSEE =8 301-3252-4940-61  [A QlHZ=2=2 500 8,643,820
2018/01/31 |E41HI NSEEHASET =8 301-3252-4940-61  |K|SHZAIE DA SUetE[old=E4] 2,790 8,641,030
2018/01/31 |[ZAS XA2 |+2LEH =8 501815-51-019191 EUD AIRZIR2 500,000 9,141,030
2 Al 11,560,355 2,419,325

5 Al 11,560,355 2,419,325 9,141,030

2018/02/01 [Etd| =& el 501815-51-019191 FRACH SYHEE -75,000 9,066,030
2018/02/02 | A5l ZRAS Xl e } =8 301-3252-4940-61  |ZDAIDAIXF 2HA X R [0|DHE] 38,720 9,027,310
2018/02/03 | AlSl ZDANE pafeti=} | S8 301-3252-4940-61  |2/3 EWALAISE Al Ealall) [8H=3] 88,000 8,639,310
2018/02/03 | A3l Z AL oo X =8 301-3252-4940-61  |2/3 L WAAIE Al HEAD [AS45 2] 48,000 8,891,310




